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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering
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Data card
- WDD2043771F840811 -

WDD2043771F840811

C 63 AMG Black Series Coupe, C 63 AMG Coupe
0271413990

3535200

P0670

12.22.11

15698560073095
72293003839621
2043300500011134800193
2043300600011134800192
20435035131336907015
20446020001133208343

Major assemblies

O] Engine

. Transmission
@ Front axle, left
‘T Front axle, right

Major assembly number Variant Object number
15698560073095 A1560108600
72293003839621 2042706105
2043300500011134800193
2043300600011134800192

() Rear axle 20435035131336907015
g Steering 20446020001133208343 2044602000
L
o
C')Codes
N
8 Code Designation
-é 040U SCHWARZ - UNILACK
% 052 Modification year 11/2
8 108 STEUERCODE VERTRIEB
1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake
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Code
212B
213
220A
221A
22P
232
234
240
242
245
249
264
275
284B
287
291
293
294
301
309
312B
342B
345
396
413
427
440
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Designation

BEDIENUNGSANL.U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH FUER USA/CAN
Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering

LEDER

LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

Lane tracking package

Garage door opener

Blind Spot Monitoring

LED-Tagfahrlicht

Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
Compass

interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
Licence plate for America

Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISCH FUER USA

Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment

Airbag for driver and front passenger

rear sidebags

Kneebag

Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment
Double cup holder

SPRACHE HEADUNIT - AMERIKANISCH

SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT/ HU - AMERIKANISCH
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

LINGUATRONIC American

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission

Cruise control
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Code
461
475
476
494
518
527
536
551
580
584
634
636
668
690
705L
731
73V
763
772
795
7TXXL
802
810
873
887
889
909
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Designation

Instrument with mileage reading
Tyre pressure monitoring system
Lane keeping assist

US version

Media interface

COMAND Online

Sirius satellite radio

Anti-theft alarm system

Air-conditioning system

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)

ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery
SPEED- + LOADINDEX 94Y XL+95Y XL

Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG bodystyling

45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA

Technical modifications

Burmester® surround sound system

heated seats

independent boot locking

KEYLESS-GO

Alternator management
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Code
916
919
986
989
Ad4
A50
A88
A89
B12
F204
FC
G930
GV
HA
K15

M156
M63
NO2
P64
RO1
u10
u26
u71
VL
VR
X50
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Designation

Fuel tank with a capacity of 80 litres

Cooling capacity - booster package

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield
SOFTWARE 3

VARIANTE MOTORHALTER
VS-I-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Friction-reduced

Tyre-change tool kit

BAUREIHE 204

Coupe

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 30
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH VERSTAERKT
Rear axle

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
LINKS-LENKUNG

V8 spark-ignition engine M156 - AMG
Displacement 6.3 liter

STEUERCODE WERK BREMEN

Memory package

Summer tyres

Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
AMG floor mats

DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 1 USA
Left front axle half

Right front axle half

Two-color designo Nappa leather upholstery
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Code
X83
Y90

Designation
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designo leather red two-tone

designo headlining in fabric, black

VPD data

VPD ID
00013
00014
00064
00065

00066

00104

10199

10225

10226

10227

10228

10229

10230

20002

30043

Copyright 2020-01-04 Daimler AG

50f6

Designation

Kraftstoffbehalter
Gelenkwelle
Federbeine vorne
Federn hinten

Federbeilagen hinten
oben

Comand-
Kommissionierung

Radelektronik-ldentifier

SSG Fahrer
Normierposition (alt)

SSG Fahrer
Referenzposition (alt)

SSG Fahrer
Adaptionsdaten (alt)

SSG Beifahrer
Normierposition (alt)

SSG Beifahrer
Referenzposition (alt)

SSG Beifahrer
Adaptionsdaten (alt)

EGS-Kennung

SCN LRSM (Regen-
Licht-Sensor)

Contents

20447061021134706523
2044101300
A2043200568
A2043240604

A2103250484

ME7850B1780364
04330000F115890000F121BD0O000FOEF010000F 11750

3C80;3805;3D1E;38EB;3A92;FFFF;3C07;3B23

3C80;3805;3D1E;38EB;3A92;FFFF;3C07;3B23

40;1D;00;0F

3C82;37FB;3CF6;38EC;3A91;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF

3C82;37FB;3CF6;38EC;3A91;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF

2C;01;01;11
n39ba06p29sim00szn0e

2079010600020005
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WDD2043771F840811
VPD ID Designation Contents
30044 (SVSII: d\gvii tzscheibe) 2076702701020002
Equipment
Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number:
&ED Factory engine item number:
5 Factory transmission number:
E Factory transmission item number:
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221 - LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

220 - LEDER

Code Additional paint information Designation

040 SCHWARZ - UNILACK

CONTINENTAL

15698560073095
A1560108600
72293003839621
2042706105
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